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August

Mon, August 01, 2022 Summer Classes Begin ${category}
Mon, August 01, 2022 EXSU 8 Week Session (S8) Undergraduate: Final
Grades Due by 8:00am ${category}
Mon, August 01, 2022 EXSU 2nd, 4 week session (S3): Undergraduate: Final
Grades due by 8:00am ${category}
Mon, August 01, 2022 EXSU 2nd, 3 Week Session (S4): Undergraduate Term
Begins ${category}
Wed, August 03, 2022 EXSU 2nd, 3 Week Session (S4): Undergraduate: Last
Day to Add a Course ${category}
Wed, August 03, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Thu, August 04, 2022 RA Training ${category}
Sat, August 06, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sat, August 06, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Sun, August 07, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sun, August 07, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, August 08, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, August 08, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 09, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, August 09, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Wed, August 10, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, August 10, 2022 RA Training ${category}
Wed, August 10, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, August 10, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Thu, August 11, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, August 11, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Fri, August 12, 2022 EXSU 2nd, 3 Week Session (S4): Undergraduate: Last
Day to Withdraw ${category}
Fri, August 12, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, August 12, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Sat, August 13, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sat, August 13, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Sun, August 14, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sun, August 14, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, August 15, 2022 New Faculty Orientation ${category}
Mon, August 15, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, August 15, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 16, 2022 New Faculty Orientation ${category}
Tue, August 16, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, August 16, 2022 New Faculty Orientation ${category}
Tue, August 16, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Wed, August 17, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, August 17, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, August 17, 2022 All Staff/Faculty Meeting PREP ${category}
Wed, August 17, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Thu, August 18, 2022 Welcome Leader Training ${category}
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Thu, August 18, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, August 18, 2022 All Staff/Faculty Back to School Workshop ${category}
Thu, August 18, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Fri, August 19, 2022 Summer Session Ends ${category}
Fri, August 19, 2022 Summer Session Grades Due ${category}
Fri, August 19, 2022 EXSU 2nd, 3 Week Session (S4): Undergraduate Term
Ends  ${category}
Fri, August 19, 2022 Welcome Week ${category}
Fri, August 19, 2022 New Student Move-In ${category}
Fri, August 19, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, August 19, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Sat, August 20, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sat, August 20, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Sat, August 20, 2022 Women's Soccer VS Southwestern Christian ${category}
Sun, August 21, 2022 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sun, August 21, 2022 Upperclassmen Return ${category}
Sun, August 21, 2022 Football Team Meeting ${category}
Mon, August 22, 2022 EXSU 2nd, 3 Week Session (S4): Undergraduate: Final
Grades due by 8:00am ${category}
Tue, August 23, 2022 Students May View Grades on myCMU ${category}
Tue, August 23, 2022 Nursing Program Orientation ${category}
Tue, August 23, 2022 1st Semester Nursing Orientation ${category}
Tue, August 23, 2022 Math and Science Dept. Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 23, 2022 All Greek Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 23, 2022 Greek Info Session ${category}
Wed, August 24, 2022 Rotary Meetings ${category}
Wed, August 24, 2022 Zeta Rush ${category}
Wed, August 24, 2022 Theta Rush ${category}
Wed, August 24, 2022 Delta Pi Omega Rush ${category}
Thu, August 25, 2022 Convocation ${category}
Thu, August 25, 2022 Kappa Beta Gamma Basketball Rush ${category}
Thu, August 25, 2022 Sigma Phi Alpha Rush  ${category}
Thu, August 25, 2022 Delta Pi Omega Rush ${category}
Fri, August 26, 2022 SGA Movie Night ${category}
Sat, August 27, 2022 Women's Volleyball VS Eastern Oregon ${category}
Sat, August 27, 2022 Football VS Grand View ${category}
Sat, August 27, 2022 Women's Volleyball VS Ottawa ${category}
Mon, August 29, 2022 Fair on the Square ${category}
Tue, August 30, 2022 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, August 30, 2022 Sigma Phi Alpha Rush  ${category}
Tue, August 30, 2022 Sand Volleyball League Begins ${category}
Tue, August 30, 2022 Moker & Alpha Kickball Rush ${category}
Tue, August 30, 2022 Greek Info Session ${category}


